
Audience:  

An opportunity for Primary

Computing subject leads to

share best practice

Led  by

Ben Linstead

Townlands Primary

PRIMARY COMPUTING
NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book
W

  

Autumn term: 

Wed 18 Sept

Spring term:

Tue 28 Jan

Summer term:

Tue 29 Apr

Time:

1pm-3pm

Venue:

Townlands &

TELA based at 

Thomas Estley CC

Cost:

Free for TELA

members

£30 for 

non-members



Audience:  

An opportunity for Primary

DH/AHs to  share best

practice

Led by: 

Sarah Tonkin

Thurlaston Primary

 PRIMARY DH/AH SUPPORT
NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Wed 02 Oct

Spring term:

Thu 13 Mar

Summer term:

Wed 07 May

Time:

From 2 pm 

Venue:

Thurlaston Primary

Cost:

Free for TELA

members

£30 for 

non-members



Audience:  

An opportunity for Primary

English subject leads to  share

best practice

Led by: 

Wesley Green

Orchard Primary

&

Becky Lawrence

Primary Improvement Lead for

Success Academy Trust

 PRIMARY ENGLISH NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Mon 04 November

Spring term:

Mon 03 February

Summer term:

Mon 02 June

Time:

1pm- 3pm

Venue:

TELA training room

Cost:

Free for TELA

members

£30 for 

non-members



Audience:  

An opportunity for Early Year

leads to  share best practice

Led by: 

Amy Lang

Orchard Primary

 PRIMARY EARLY YEARS
NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Wed 25 Sept

Spring term:

Thu 30 Jan

Summer term:

Wed 09 april

Time:

3.45 - 5pm

Venue:

Orchard Primary

Cost:

Free for TELA

members

£30 for 

non-members



Audience:  

An opportunity for Geography

subject leads to  share best

practice

Led by: 

Hannah Knox

& Holly George

PRIMARY
GEOGRAPHY/HISTORY

NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Tue 15 October

Spring term:

Wed 26 February

Summer term:

Tue 20 May

Time:

1pm- 3pm

Venue:

TBC

Cost:

Free for TELA

members

£30 for 

non-members



Audience:  

An opportunity for Maths

subject leads to attend

workshops delivered by a

primary maths advisor

Delivered by

Vicki Giffard

Primary Maths advisor

23/24 PRIMARY MATHS
NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Wed 30 Oct

Spring term:

Wed 05 Feb

Summer term:

Thu 01 May

Time:

1pm- 4pm

Venue:

TELA training room

Cost
£50 for three

networks
£70 for non-TELA

members
Must be booked in

September



Audience:  

An opportunity for Music

subject leads to share best

practise

Led by

Charlene Manley

Richmonds Primary

& 

Beth Carr

Leicestershire Music

 PRIMARY MUSIC NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Tue 24 Sept

Spring term:

Tue 21 Jan

Summer term:

Tue 01 April

Time:

1pm - 3pm

Venue:

TELA training room

Cost:

Free for TELA

members

£30 for 

non-members



Audience:  

An opportunity for PP leads to

share best practise

Led by

Andrea Storey

Richmond Primary

& Jenny Cooling

Newlands Primary

PRIMARY PUPIL PREMIUM
NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Thu 17 Oct

Spring term:

Thu 20 Mar

Summer term:

Thu 05 June

Time:

1pm - 2.30pm

Venue:

TELA training room

Cost:

Free for TELA members

£30 for 

non-members



Audience:  

SENCo’s have an opportunity

to meet to keep up to date

with current developments,

share best practice and

collaborate on joint initiatives.  

Delivered by

Kate Browning

School Improvement for SEND

 PRIMARY SENCO NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Thu 05 December

Spring term:

Wed 05 March

Summer term:

Tue 06 May

Time:

1.30 - 3.30pm

Venue:

Richmond Primary

Cost
TELA members -£99
for three networks

 Non-members - £119
for three networks
Must be booked in

September



Audience:  

An opportunity to meet, to

keep up to date with current

developments, share best

practice and collaborate on

joint initiatives.  

Delivered by

Ann-Marie Willett

& Sally Allen

PRIMARY & SECONDARY
SCHOOL BUSINESS MANAGERS

NETWORKS

Now avai lab le  to  book

  

Autumn term: 

Thu 10 October

Spring term:

Thu 06 February

Summer term:

Thu 19 June

Time:

9.30 - 12.30pm

TELA training room

Cost:

Free for TELA

members

£30 for 

non-members


